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KEMENTERIAN PENGAJIAN TINGGI

Ref. Number : 01DDT19F1230

NAME

IDENTITY CARD NUMBER

PROGRAMME

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT (PROVISIONAL)
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

: MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN SAHLI

: DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY)

SEMESTER 1 JUNE 2019 (24 .pept

JUNE 2019 - 10 NOVEMBER ~ Goul'l  GRADE
2019)
DBM10063 MATHEMATICAL COMPUTING 3.0 A-
INTRODUCTION TO
DFC10033  compUTER SYSTEM 3.0 A
PROBLEM SOLVING AND
DFC10042 5o OGRAM DESIGN 20 A+
COMPUTER SYSTEM
DFC10093 ) RCHITECTURE 3.0 A
DFC10103 OPERATING SYSTEM 3.0 A
MPU21022 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 20
ENGLISH FOR DIGITAL
MPu22053 ENGLISHFOR 3.0 A-
GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CREDIT HOURS

DFC30133

DFC30153

DFP30033

DFP40182

DFT20083

DFT30043
DFT40043

GRADE

SEMESTER 3 JUNE 2020 (03  ~pepr
AUGUST 2020 - 14 FEBRUARY GRADE
2021) HOURS

OBJECT ORIENTED 3.0 A
PROGRAMMING .
DATA STRUCTURES 3.0 A
HUMAN COMPUTER 3.0 A-
INTERACTION )
SOFTWARE REQUIREMENT 2.0 A-
AND DESIGN )
SECURITY BASICS AND IT 3.0 A-
PROFESSIONAL )
DIGITAL MULTIMEDIA 3.0 A-
WEB DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES 3.0 A

POINT AVERAGE

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CREDIT HOURS

DFP50193
DFT50114
MPU24021

GRADE

SHORT SEMESTER 2021 (19
JULY 2021- 26 SEPTEMBER  CRcRll

GRADE
2021) HOURS
WEB PROGRAMMING 3.0 A+
INTEGRATED PROJECT 4.0 A
KELAB/PERSATUAN 1.0 A+
POINT AVERAGE

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CREDIT HOURS

TOTAL COMPLETED CREDIT HOURS

ipuo.puo.edu.my/ipuo/tbi_pr_plj.php

CREDIT
POINT

REMARKS
3.67

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

3.67

3.90
3.90
19.00 (19.00)

CREDIT

poiINT REMARKS

4.00
4.00

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67
4.00
3.82

3.90
20.00 (56.00)

CREDIT

poiINT REMARKS

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

3.93
8.00 (83.00)

92.00

DBM20083

DFC20113

DFC20123

DFC20143

DFT30103
MPU23032

SEMESTER 2 DECEMBER
2019 (02 DECEMBER
2019 - 27 APRIL 2020 )
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

PROGRAMMING
FUNDAMENTALS

DATABASE DESIGN

INTRODUCTION TO
NETWORKS

CYBERPRENEURSHIP
PENGAJIAN ISLAM

GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CREDIT HOURS

DFC40163

DFP40023

DFP40093

DFP40203

DFP50043

DFP50123

MPU24011

SEMESTER 4 DECEMBER

2020 (01 MARCH 2021 -18

JULY 2021)

SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND
DESIGN

VISUAL BASIC
PROGRAMMING

MOBILE APPLICATION
DEVELOPMENT

PYTHON POGRAMMING
INTEGRATIVE
PROGRAMMING AND
TECHNOLOGIES

SECURE MOBILE
COMPUTING

SUKAN

GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE
CREDIT HOURS

SEMESTER 5 JUNE 2021 (27

SEPTEMBER 2021 - 11 FEBRUARY

2022)
THE ABOVE MENTIONED STUDENT HAS UNDERGONE INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

AND IS AWARDED EXCELLENT RESULTS

MALAYSIA

UNGKU OMAR

Date : 22 APRIL 2022

ADMISSION SESSION : JUNE 2019
COMPLETED SESSION : JUNE 2021
CREDIT CREDIT
HOURs GRADE pONT REMARKS
3.0 A 4.00
3.0 A 4.00
3.0 A 4.00
3.0 A 4.00
3.0 A 4.00
2.0 A+ 4.00
4.00
3.95
17.00 (36.00)
CREDIT CREDIT
HOURs GRADE poiT’ REMARKS
3.0 A 4.00
3.0 A+ 4.00
3.0 A 4.00
3.0 A+ 4.00
3.0 A 4.00
3.0 A 4.00
1.0 A+ 4.00
4.00
3.93
19.00 (75.00)
CREDIT CREDIT
HOURs GRADE o=’ REMARKS

12
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TOTAL CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS T (83.00)
TOTAL INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CREDIT . (9.00)
HOURS ’ ’
TOTAL CREDIT TRANSFER / CREDIT . (0.00)
EXEMPTION ’ ’

NO ALTERATION OR ADDITION IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED. COMPUTER GENERATED AND NO AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED.
THE DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE BOARD OF EXAMNINATION AND AWARD FOR CERTIFICATION.

(SAIFUL AZMIN BIN ABDUL WAHID)
Examination Officer,

Ungku Omar Polytechnic,

Jalan Raja Musa Mahadi,

31400 Ipoh, Perak

MALAYSIA.

Remarks:
1-First Failure
2-Second Failure
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