



KEMENTERIAN PENGAJIAN TINGGI

Ref. Number : 01DDT19F1230

Date : 22 APRIL 2022

Ref. Numbe	er : 01DDT19F1230									1	Date : 22	2 APRIL 2022
ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT (PROVISIONAL) DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY												
IDENTITY CARD NUMBER		: MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN SAHLI :					_ TECHNOLO	TECHNOLOGY)		ADMISSION SESSION COMPLETED SESSION		: JUNE 2019 : JUNE 2021
	SEMESTER 1 JUNE 2 JUNE 2019 - 10 NOVE 2019)		CREDIT HOURS	GRADE	CREDIT POINT	REMARKS		SEMESTER 2 DECEMBER 2019 (02 DECEMBER 2019 - 27 APRIL 2020)	CREDIT HOURS	GRADE	CREDIT POINT	REMARKS
DBM10063	MATHEMATICAL COM	IPUTING	3.0	A-	3.67		DBM20083	DISCRETE MATHEMATICS	3.0	Α	4.00	
DFC10033	INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SYSTEM		3.0	Α	4.00		DFC20113	PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS	3.0	Α	4.00	
DFC10042	PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAM DESIGN		2.0	A+	4.00		DFC20123	DATABASE DESIGN	3.0	Α	4.00	
DFC10093	COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE		3.0	A	4.00		DFC20143	INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKS	3.0	Α	4.00	
DFC10103	OPERATING SYSTEM		3.0	А	4.00		DFT30103	CYBERPRENEURSHIP	3.0	Α	4.00	
MPU21022	PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA		2.0	А	4.00		MPU23032	PENGAJIAN ISLAM	2.0	A+	4.00	
MPU22053	ENGLISH FOR DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY		3.0	Α-	3.67		CUMUL	E POINT AVERAGE LATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAG T HOURS	GE		: 3.	00 95 7.00 (36.00)
GRADE POINT AVERAGE CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAG CREDIT HOURS		AVERAGE			: 3.9 : 3.9 : 19.							
	SEMESTER 3 JUNE 20 AUGUST 2020 - 14 FE 2021)		CREDIT HOURS	GRADE	CREDIT POINT	REMARKS		SEMESTER 4 DECEMBER 2020 (01 MARCH 2021 - 18 JULY 2021)	CREDIT HOURS	GRADE	CREDIT POINT	REMARKS
DFC30133	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING		3.0	A	4.00		DFC40163	SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN	3.0	A	4.00	
DFC30153	DATA STRUCTURES		3.0	Α	4.00		DFP40023	VISUAL BASIC PROGRAMMING	3.0	A+	4.00	
DFP30033	HUMAN COMPUTER		3.0	Α-	3.67		DFP40093	MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT	3.0	А	4.00	
DFP40182	SOFTWARE REQUIRE	MENT	2.0	Α-	3.67		DFP40203	PYTHON POGRAMMING	3.0	A+	4.00	
DFT20083	SECURITY BASICS AN PROFESSIONAL	ND IT	3.0	Α-	3.67		DFP50043	INTEGRATIVE PROGRAMMING AND TECHNOLOGIES	3.0	А	4.00	
DFT30043	DIGITAL MULTIMEDIA		3.0	A-	3.67			SECURE MOBILE				
DFT40043	WEB DESIGN TECHN	OLOGIES	3.0	Α	4.00		DFP50123	COMPUTING	3.0	Α	4.00	
GRADE POINT AVERAGE CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGI CREDIT HOURS		AVERAGE			: 3.8 : 3.9 : 20.			POINT AVERAGE	1.0	A+		00
							CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERA CREDIT HOURS		IGE			93 9.00 (75.00)
	SHORT SEMESTER 2 JULY 2021 - 26 SEPTI 2021)		CREDIT HOURS	GRADE	CREDIT POINT	REMARKS		ESTER 5 JUNE 2021 (27 TEMBER 2021 - 11 FEBRUARY)	CREDIT HOURS	GRADE	CREDIT POINT	REMARKS
DFP50193	WEB PROGRAMMING	6	3.0	A+	4.00		THE	THE ABOVE MENTIONED STUDENT HAS UNDERGONE INDUSTRIAI AND IS AWARDED EXCELLENT RESULTS				L TRAINING
DFT50114	INTEGRATED PROJE	ст	4.0	Α	4.00							
MPU24021	KELAB/PERSATUAN		1.0	A+	4.00							

GRADE POINT AVERAGE CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE CREDIT HOURS 4.00 3.93 8.00 (83.00)

:

NO ALTERATION OR ADDITION IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED. COMPUTER GENERATED AND NO AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED. THE DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE BOARD OF EXAMNINATION AND AWARD FOR CERTIFICATION.

(SAIFUL AZMIN BIN ABDUL WAHID)

Examination Officer, Ungku Omar Polytechnic, Jalan Raja Musa Mahadi, 31400 Ipoh, Perak MALAYSIA. Remarks: 1-First Failure 2-Second Failure